| , ` | | | | | |
|---|--------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| L12000 | 085365 | | | | |
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) | | | | | |
| (Address) | 300255102613 | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 01/06/1401001014 **25.00 | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | |
| (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status | SULL AN -3 | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Office Use Only | JAN - 6 2013 | | | | |
| | JAN - 6 2013 | | | | |

....

T. HAMPTON

| ж ¹ | | |
|----------------------------|--|--|
| 11 <u>1</u> 1 | | 1 |
| 417 E. Virginia Street, Su | DNNECTION, INC. ite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 0-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222 | * |
| UROSTAR LLC | | - |
| | | |
| | | Art of Inc. File |
| | | LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File |
| | | Poreign Corp. Pile |
| | | Fictitious Name File |
| | | Trade/Service Mark |
| | | Merger File |
| | | Art. of Amend. File |
| | | RA Resignation |
| | | Dissolution / Withdrawal |
| | | Annual Report / Reinstatement |
| | | Cert. Copy |
| | | Photo Copy |
| | | Certificate of Good Standing |
| | | Certificate of Status |
| | | Certificate of Fictitious Name |
| | | Corp Record Search |
| | | Officer Search |
| | | Fictitious Search |
| Signature | | Fictitious Owner Search |
| Ŭ | | Vehicle Search |
| | | Driving Record |
| Requested by: BA | 1/3/14 | UCC 1 or 3 File |
| Name | $-\frac{175714}{\text{Date}}$ Time | UCC 11 Search |
| | | UCC 11 Retrieval |
| Walk-In | Will Pick Up | Courier |

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Nurostan LLC Name of Limited Liability Company SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Statement of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Byron D. Giddens Name of Person

Nurostar LLC Firm/Company

703-705 Executive Drive Address

Winter Park FE 32789 Ciru/Basis and Zin Code

by Rongiddens & gmail. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Byron D. Giddens at 407 960 - 1885 Name of Person Area Code Daytimo Tetephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

| S25 Filing Fee | \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certified Copy | \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Conv. |
|----------------|--|----------------|--|
| | | | Certified Copy |

CR2E062 (12/13)

STATMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is:

NUROSTAR, LLC

SECOND: Document to be corrected is: ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

MGRM International Healthcare Consultants LLC SHOULD BE

MGRM International Healthcare Consulting LLC

MARK BARTOSH WAS REMOVED ERRONEOUSLY

MGRM MARK BARTOSH 703-705 EXECUTIVE DR WINTER PARK, FL 32789

<u>OR</u>

П

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:

| | - <u></u> | | | NSC . | 2019 JAN | |
|--|--------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------|-------|-----------|---|
| | | | | AHA | JAN - | |
| | | | | SSEE. | స 🛩 | m |
| •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• | | | | | AM 11: 03 | 0 |
| OR | | | | DRIDA | 03 | |
| The electronic transmiss | on of the record was | defective. | | | | |
| Signature of Authorized Rep | | | /-3-1 4 Date | | | |
| Signature of Authorized Rep | resentative | | Date | | | |
| | Filing Fee: Certified Copy: | \$25.00 \$30.00 (optional) | | | | |

CR2E062 (12/13)